SONAL AUTO PARTS - DISTRIBUTORS PC Transmission - Price List w.e.f 01/July/2022
Schaeffler
Part No
Reference Description Application DIA MRP List MOQ GST % HSN
FORD INDIA PVT LTD
6203431090 Clutch Set
Ford Figo (03-2010 – 07-2015) 1.2 Lit Petrol.,
Ford Figo next Gen (08-2015 – till date) 1.2 Lit.,
Ford Figo Aspire (08-2015 – till date) 1.2 Lit.
200 2,790 1,732 2 28% 87089300
6203431330 L01620108681 Rep Set Pro
Ford Figo (03-2010 – 07-2015) 1.2 Lit Petrol.,
Ford Figo next Gen (08-2015 – till date) 1.2 Lit.,
Ford Figo Aspire (08-2015 – till date) 1.2 Lit.
200 5,322 3,304 2 28% 87089300
6203071090 L014200P0003 Clutch Set Ford Ikon 1.6 Petrol 200 4,281 2,619 2 28% 87089300
6213134090 6213134090 Clutch Set Ford Figo DV4 1.4Lit Diesel 210 5,717 3,481 2 28% 87089300
6213134330 6213134330 Rep Set Pro Ford Figo DV4 1.4Lit Diesel 210 8,021 4,765 2 28% 87089300
6223466090 L01622112180 Clutch Set Ford Ecosports 1.5 Lit Diesel 220 4,533 2,747 2 28% 87089300
6223466330 L01622112181 Rep Set Pro Ford Ecosports 1.5 Lit Diesel 220 6,919 4,193 2 28% 87089300
GENERAL MOTORS INDIA PVT LTD
6233223090 L014230G2900 Clutch set Chevorlet Tavera 2.5 D 230 5,564 3,454 2 28% 87089300
6223445090 L016220G4403 Clutch Set GM Enjoy 1.3L Diesel 218 5,522 3,362 2 28% 87089300
6223448090 L016220G4404 Clutch Set GM SAIL 1.3L Diesel 218 7,994 4,868 2 28% 87089300
HONDA CARS INDIA LTD
6203453090 Clutch Set Amaze,Jazz, City,Mobilio , Jazz (1.2 / 1.5 Lit ) 200 3,978 2,411 2 28% 87089300
6223460090 6223460090 Clutch Set Honda City/Amaze 1.5Lit Diesel 220 6,003 3,602 2 28% 87089300
HYUNDAI MOTOR INDIA LTD
6223229000 622322900 Rep Set Verna 1.6L Petrol engine 216 8,192 4,988 3 28% 87089300
6244016090 6244016090 Clutch Set
Verna Fluidic / I20 / I20 Active / I20 Elite / Creta -
1.4 Lit Diesel. Verna Fluidic / Creta /Elantra/
Fluidic Elantra - 1.6 Lit Diesel
240 7,859 4,715 2 28% 87089300
INTERNATIONAL MOTOR COMPANY LTD
MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD - SUVs / MUVs
6243991330 L016240GA284 Rep Set Pro TUV 300 1.5Lit Diesel mHAWK80 & mHAWK100 240 7,654 4,660 2 28% 87089300
6243991090 6243991090 Clutch Set TUV 300 1.5Lit Diesel mHAWK80 & mHAWK100 240 4,768 2,903 2 28% 87089300
6193196090 L016190G2402 Clutch Set Mahindra KUV100 ( 1.2 Lit Petrol ) 190 3,592 2,187 5 28% 87089300
3240832100 3240832100 Driven Plt
Mahindra Bolero Pickup with MDI 3200 Turbo
Engine
240 2,087 1,289 5 28% 87089300
6244059090 Clutch Set Bolero Pickup with MDI 3200 Turbo Engine 240 4,498 2,726 2 28% 87089300
6243959090 L016240P0040 Clutch Set
M & M Scorpio Eagle CRDeW105 S4/S8/ S10
(Refresh) (DP: L-03H24-0GU8-02 & CA L-01024-
0P00-41)
240 11,373 6,825 2 28% 87089300
3240834100 L03H240GU802 Driven Plt
M & M Scorpio Eagle CRDe – W105 S4/S8/ S10
(Refresh)
240 7,202 4,321 5 28% 87089300
6243770090 L01624100300 Clutch Set
M & M Xylo – Mustang pick up – U202 (CA: L-
01H24-0P00-46DP: L-03H24-0PAI-02)
240 6,913 4,209 2 28% 87089300
3240484100 L03H240PAI02 Driven Plt M & M Xylo – Mustang pick up – U202 240 3,506 2,136 2 28% 87089300
1240521100 L010240P0011
Cover
Assembly
M&M Scorpio TC / Max Pick-up Turbo 240 3,215 1,986 2 28% 87089300
3240351100 L03H240PA506 Driven Plt Mahindra Scorpio TC 240 4,267 2,597 5 28% 87089300
6243418090 L014240P0011 Clutch Set Mahindra Scorpio TC 240 7,324 4,459 2 28% 87089300
1240363100 L010240P0019
Cover
Assembly
Mahindra Scorpio CRDe 240 3,914 2,324 2 28% 87089300
3240367100
L03H240PA706
/ L03H24 0PA701
Driven Plt Mahindra Scorpio CRDe 240 4,525 2,716 2 28% 87089300
6243421090 L014240P0019 Clutch Set Mahindra Scorpio CRDe 240 8,083 4,875 2 28% 87089300
1240514100 L01H240P0022
Cover
Assembly
Bolero SLE / DI / DI Plus / SLX-2WD / ZLX /
m2DiCR
240 2,929 1,783 2 28% 87089300
3240353100 L030240PAA01 Driven Plt
Bolero SLE/DI/DI Plus/SLX-2WD / SLX/ m2DiCR
(4-Spring)
240 2,957 1,810 2 28% 87089300
6243399090 L016240P0022 Clutch Set
Mahindra Bolero Di, Di Turbo, SLX,SLE (CA:L-
01H24-0P00-22, DP: L-03024- PAA-01)
240 5,480 3,378 2 28% 87089300
3240837100 L03H240PAA05 Driven Plt
Bolero SLE/DI/DI Plus/SLX-2WD / SLX/ m2DiCR
(4-Spring)
240 3,157 1,923 2 28% 87089300
6243963090 L016240P0023 Clutch Set
M&M Bolero SLX, SLE, Di, & Di turbo. (CA: L-
01H24-0P00-22 & DP: L-03H24-0PAA-05)
240 6,223 3,790 2 28% 87089300
* GST will be charged as applicable at the time of invoicing.
* Refer VIN no for exact part no / application.
* Schaeffler reserves the rights to amend the prices.
Page 1 of 4
#INTERNAL
SONAL AUTO PARTS - DISTRIBUTORS PC Transmission - Price List w.e.f 01/July/2022
Schaeffler
Part No
Reference Description Application DIA MRP List MOQ GST % HSN
3240507100 L03H240PLA04 Driven Plt
Bolero SLE/DI/DI Plus/SLX-2WD / SLX/ m2DiCR
(6 Spring)
240 2,686 1,668 2 28% 87089300
6243769090 L01624100200 Clutch Set
Mahindra Bolero Pick up MDI Turbo (CA:L-
01024-0P00-11, DP: L-03024-0PLA-01)
240 5,323 3,288 2 28% 87089300
3240499100 L030240PM980 Driven Plt
Bolero SLX,SLE,Di & DI Turbo, Bolero Pick-
up(Load-veh) 4-Spring
240 3,038 1,886 5 28% 87089300
6244066090 Clutch Set Bolero Pickup with MDI 3200 Turbo Engine 240 5,311 3,219 2 28% 87089300
1240384100 L010240P0041
Cover
Assembly
Mahindra M Hawk 240 3,723 2,222 2 28% 87089300
3240404100 L030240PAQ07 Driven Plt Mahindra M Hawk (spline-21) 240 5,431 3,226 5 28% 87089300
6243767090 L01624100000 Clutch Set
Mahindra M Hawk (CA: L-01024-0P00-41, DP: L-
03024-0PAQ-07)
240 8,978 5,360 2 28% 87089300
6244049090 L01624101800 Clutch Set Mahindra m-Hawk Clutch set 240 7,025 4,186 2 28% 87089300
6243964330 L016240P0039 Rep Set Pro Scorpio  Eagle CRDe m-Hawk 240 13,632 8,261 2 28% 87089300
1240386100 L010240P0043
Cover
Assembly
M&M Scorpio CRDe/ Xylo NEF Storm/Thar 240 3,569 2,173 2 28% 87089300
1240244100 L010240P0101
Cover
Assembly
Jeep 240/ Commander 540/ Pick-up/ Maxi Max/
Armada/ Marshal
240 3,329 2,027 2 28% 87089300
3230648100 L030230PLB01 Driven Plt Commander 540 / Pick-up / Maxi max(AF-3) 232 1,588 966 5 28% 87089300
3240383100 L030240PMB01 Driven Plt
Commander 540 / Pick-up / Maxi max / Armada
/ Marshal (AF-3)
240 1,623 1,008 5 28% 87089300
3240745100 L030240GV100 Driven Plt
Mahindra Armada / Commander 750 - (3 Spring)
(RWC-GDY)
240 2,222 1,353 2 28% 87089300
6240350090 L016240G0800 Clutch Set Xylo NEF CRDe 240 7,392 4,501 2 28% 87089300
6243348090 L016240G0700 Clutch Set Xylo MDI CRDe 240 6,588 4,012 2 28% 87089300
6243391000 L016240G0701 Rep Set Xylo MDI CRDe 240 7,242 4,409 2 28% 87089300
6243393000 L016240G0801 Rep Set Xylo NEF CRDe 240 7,771 4,732 2 28% 87089300
6243965330 L016240P0047 Rep Set Pro
Xylo pick-up U202 Xylo – Mustang pick up Xylo -
Compact pick up
240 10,215 6,220 2 28% 87089300
1240657100 L01H240P0046
Cover
Assembly
Mahindra Quanto Cover Assly 210 3,357 2,044 2 28% 87089300
3240712100 L03H240GF100 Driven Plt Mahindra Quanto Driven Plate 210 3,460 2,106 2 28% 87089300
6243768090 L01624100100 Clutch Set
Mahindra Quanto, Compact SUV (CA:L- 01024-
0P00-46, DP: L-03H24-0GF1-00)
240 6,367 3,857 2 28% 87089300
MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD
6183066090 L016180G0101 Clutch Set
Maruti Alto , Wagon R , Maruti 800 MPFi engine
5 speed GB
180 2,590 1,577 5 28% 87089300
6183090090 L016180H0903 Clutch Set
Maruti Alto , Wagon-R (K-10 series,1L, Petrol
Models)
180 2,253 1,399 5 28% 87089300
6223417090 L016220G5201 Clutch Set
Maruti SX-4 , Ritz, Swift DZire (Euro III Diesel
Models)
215 3,670 2,279 2 28% 87089300
6193087090 L016190G3901 Clutch Set Maruti Celerio 1L Petrol 190 2,325 1,490 5 28% 87089300
RENAULT INDIA PVT LTD
6223313090 L01622020713 Clutch Set Renault K9K - 5 Speed (Duster/Scala/Mi- 220 10,527 6,225 2 28% 87089300
6223313330 Repset Pro
Renault K9K - 5 Speed (Duster/Scala/Mi-
cra/Sunny) CSC Bore dia. = 12.2 mm
220 13,614 8,251 1 28% 87089300
6223313340 Repset Pro
Renault K9K - 5 Speed (Duster/Scala/Mi-
cra/Sunny) CSC bore dia 13.3 mm
220 13,365 8,100 1 28% 87089300
6233233090  L016230G8286 Clutch Set 6 Speed - Duster, Lodgy, Capture, Terrano, Kicks 225 10,058 6,035 2 28% 87089300
6233423330 RepSet pro 6 Speed - Duster, Lodgy, Capture, Terrano, Kicks 225 14,912 8,949 2 28% 87089300
6000311000
Repset Pro
with DMF
6 Speed - Duster, Lodgy, Capture, Terrano, Kicks 225 48,583 29,152 1 28% 87089300
TATA MOTORS LTD - PCVs / MUVs
6233773090 L016230H3904 Clucth Set TATA  Nexon - SAC (Diesel ) 230 13,573 8,226 2 28% 87089300
6233775090 L016230H3906 Clucth Set TATA  Nexon - SAC (Petrol ) 230 13,452 8,153 2 28% 87089300
6263139090 L016260G8003 Clutch Set TATA Safari 400 Nm ( 6 Speed ) 260 23,789 14,485 2 28% 87089300
6263100090 L016260G7403 Clutch Set TATA Safari Strome 325 Nm ( 5 Speed ) 260 15,537 9,461 2 28% 87089300
6203434090 L016200G4305 Clutch Set Tiago & Tigor ( Petrol Diesel) 200 4,512 2,747 5 28% 87089300
* GST will be charged as applicable at the time of invoicing.
* Refer VIN no for exact part no / application.
* Schaeffler reserves the rights to amend the prices.
Page 2 of 4
#INTERNAL
SONAL AUTO PARTS - DISTRIBUTORS PC Transmission - Price List w.e.f 01/July/2022
Schaeffler
Part No
Reference Description Application DIA MRP List MOQ GST % HSN
6223451090 L016220G4002 Clutch Set
Indica Vista / Aqua Manza 1.3 SDE (Diesel)
Quadrajet BS-IV
216 4,096 2,495 5 28% 87089300
6193062000 L014190P0001 Rep Set Tata Indica V2 Diesel 190 4,101 2,509 5 28% 87089300
6193062090 Clutch Set Tata Indica V2 Diesel 190 2,925 1,773 5 28% 87089300
6203457000 L016200G0300 Rep Set
Tata IndicaTCIC Diesel / Indigo TDi / Mari- na TDi
/ Vista TDi
200 4,716 2,927 5 28% 87089300
6203457090 Clutch Set
Tata IndicaTCIC Diesel / Indigo TDi / Mari- na TDi
/ Vista TDi
200 4,270 2,588 5 28% 87089300
6223088190 L016220G4000 Clutch Set Tata Indica Vista (Quadrajet) / Indigo Manza 215 3,820 2,373 5 28% 87089300
1230384100 L010230P0601
Cover
Assembly
Tata 207 / Sumo / Sierra / Estate / SumoDx
/ Tata Mobile
230 2,745 1,704 2 28% 87089300
3230628100 L030230PA611 Driven Plt
Tata 207/Sumo/Sierra/Estate/ SumoDx/ Tata
Mobile (RWC-GDY)
230 2,598 1,613 5 28% 87089300
6233315090 L014230P0601 Clutch Set
Tata 207 / Sumo / Sierra / Estate / Sumo Dx /
Tata Mobile
230 5,291 3,285 2 28% 87089300
6243935090 L016240P1301 Clutch Set Tata SAFARI DiCOR BS III & IV 240 9,204 5,578 2 28% 87089300
3240800100 L03H240PAN06 Driven Plt Tata SAFARI DiCOR BS III & IV 240 6,684 4,071 2 28% 87089300
1230356100 L010230P0203
Cover
Assembly
Tata Safari/ Spacio 230 4,068 2,442 2 28% 87089300
3230519100 L030230PA103 Driven Plt Tata Safari / Spacio 230 4,699 2,875 5 28% 87089300
6233048090 Clutch Set Tata Safari / Spacio 230 8,417 5,101 28% 87089300
1230438100 L010230P0205
Cover
Assembly
Tata Sumo Victa / Safari WAD 230 4,475 2,724 2 28% 87089300
3230658100 L03H230PAC03 Driven Plt Sumo Victa Gold/Safari WAD (spl-23) 230 7,489 4,560 5 28% 87089300
6233192090 Clutch Set Tata Sumo Victa / Safari WAD 230 11,593 7,026 1 28% 87089300
3240400100 L030240PAN01 Driven Plt safari Dicor/Xenon/Sumo Grand(spline-23) 240 6,155 3,730 2 28% 87089300
6243424090 L014240P1303 Clutch Set Safari Dicor/Xenon/Sumo Grand 240 9,370 5,679 2 28% 87089300
3240629100 3240629100 Driven Plt ExDi-Tata207ExDi Turbo(RWC-GDY) 240 2,322 1,442 5 28% 87089300
3240658100 3240658100 Driven Plt RxDi-Tata207RxDi Turbo (RWC-GDY) 240 2,322 1,442 5 28% 87089300
6263127090 L016260H0300 Clutch Set
Tata Sumo Gold BSIII / IV , Xenon BS IV, BSIV &
4SPTC
260 9,086 5,453 2 28% 87089300
3260092100 L03H260G9600 Driven Plt
Tata Sumo Gold BSIII / IV , Xenon BS IV, BSIV &
4SPTC
260 6,043 3,626 2 28% 87089300
1260079100 L01H260H0300
Cover
Assembly
Tata Sumo Gold BSIII / IV , Xenon BS IV, BSIV &
4SPTC
260 3,424 2,054 2 28% 87089300
TOYOTA KIRLOSKAR MOTOR PVT LTD
1230391100 L010230P0501
Cover
Assembly
Toyota Qualis 230 3,120 1,900 2 28% 87089300
3230659100 L03H230PA502 Driven plt Toyota Qualis 230 4,870 2,966 5 28% 87089300
6233265090 L014230P0501 Clutch Set Toyota Qualis 230 7,966 4,780 2 28% 87089300
6283381090 Clucth Set
Fortuner ( 3 Lit. Diesel - 1KDFTV ) Innova Crysta
(2.4Lit Diesel-2GDFTV)
275 11,560 7,072 2 28% 87089300
6243143090 Clucth Set Toyota Innova Diesel 2.5L (Grooved Pad) 235 6,185 3,783 2 28% 87089300
6244014090 L01624122000 Clutch Set Toyota Innova Diesel 2.5L 240 6,012 3,641 2 28% 87089300
6223461090 6223461090 Clutch Set Toyota – 1.4 Lit Diesel Etios 240 6,515 3,911 2 28% 87089300
1210056100 L010210P0101
Cover
Assembly
Toyota Corolla 212 3,282 1,969 2 28% 87089300
3210094100 L030210PL005 Driven plt Toyota Corolla 212 4,284 2,571 5 28% 87089300
VOLKSWAGEN GROUP SALES INDIA PVT LTD
6233749090 L016230G6603 Clutch Set
VW 1.5L Diesel Polo/ Polo cross/ Polo- GT/
Vento/ Ameo
228 8,832 5,247 2 28% 87089300
6233749000 Repset VW - POLO / VENTO / AMEO - 1.5Lit 228 9,674 5,863 2 28% 87089300
Tools
4000586100
Special
Tool
DMF Testing tool - Audi A3/ A4/ A6; Skoda
Laura/ Octavia/ Superb; VW Passat/ Jetta; Ford
Endevour; Opel; Chevrolet; Renault; Nissan;
Hyundai Tucson/Terracan; Mercedes Benz C-
32,295 20,893 18% 82079090
* GST will be charged as applicable at the time of invoicing.
* Refer VIN no for exact part no / application.
* Schaeffler reserves the rights to amend the prices.
Page 3 of 4
#INTERNAL
SONAL AUTO PARTS - DISTRIBUTORS PC Transmission - Price List w.e.f 01/July/2022
Schaeffler
Part No
Reference Description Application DIA MRP List MOQ GST % HSN
4000592100
Special
Tool
2CT VW Basic Tool Kit
Skoda – Superb (1.8L TSI), Octavia (1.8L TSI),
Rapid (1.5L TDI)
VW – Passat (1.4L/ 1.8L TSI), Polo (1.2L TSI/1.8L
GTI), Jetta (1.4L TSI)
Audi – A3 (1.4L/ 1.8L TSI
43,880 28,946 1 18% 82079090
4000595100
Special
Tool
2CT VW Specific Tool Kit
Skoda – Superb (1.8L TSI), Octavia (1.8L TSI),
Rapid (1.5L TDI)
VW – Passat (1.4L/ 1.8L TSI), Polo (1.2L TSI/1.8L
GTI), Jetta (1.4L TSI)
Audi – A3 (1.4L/ 1.8L TSI
50,599 33,378 1 18% 82079090
* GST will be charged as applicable at the time of invoicing.
* Refer VIN no for exact part no / application.
* Schaeffler reserves the rights to amend the prices.
Page 4 of 4
#INTERNAL